
Fiets-O World Masters Series
Kattenbos-Pijnven 16.9.2023

hamok

Leo BAEYENS
Omega
Omloop : M65
Afstand : 18960m
Tijd : 1:26:19 (4'33"/km)

7/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Peter MÜLLER 1:03:27
2. Tony BRAND-BARKER 1:12:10
3. Marc HERMANS 1:12:41

1. 76 00:05:09 288m 17'53"/km
2. 103 00:06:23 00:11:32 907m 7'02"/km
3. 90 00:11:49 00:23:21 3295m 3'35"/km
4. 116 00:05:26 00:28:47 1028m 5'17"/km
5. 86 00:02:26 00:31:13 286m 8'30"/km
6. 97 00:06:30 00:37:43 1088m 5'58"/km
7. 83 00:03:49 00:41:32 944m 4'03"/km
8. 82 00:05:19 00:46:51 814m 6'32"/km
9. 77 00:03:49 00:50:40 668m 5'43"/km

10. 105 00:16:11 01:06:51 3529m 4'35"/km
11. 93 00:01:26 01:08:17 296m 4'51"/km
12. 128 00:00:00 01:08:17 100m 0'00"/km
13. 95 00:01:41 01:09:58 258m 6'31"/km
14. 111 00:05:12 01:15:10 1147m 4'32"/km
15. 120 00:01:08 01:16:18 378m 3'00"/km
16. 78 00:16:45 01:33:03 1616m 10'22"/km
17. 114 00:04:17 01:37:20 311m 13'46"/km
18. 115 00:02:54 01:40:14 577m 5'02"/km
19. 102 00:02:21 01:42:35
20. 119 00:03:06 01:45:41 660m 4'42"/km
21. 123 00:01:09 01:46:50 243m 4'44"/km
22. 999 00:00:31 01:47:21 154m 3'21"/km
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